
2017 Garden State Scholastic
Official Results for Village Rowing Foundation

Inc. DBA Ridgewood Crew
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4a: Mens Sr 1x  Heat 1 @ 09:00 AM
1st 3 Ridgewood (C.Koontz) 05:59.50
2nd 4 Belleville (K.Shaw) 06:20.16 5.7% 00:20.66 00:00:20.66
3rd 2 North Arlington Crew (A.Contreras) 07:36.07 26.9% 01:15.91 00:01:36.57

Race 6a: Mens Jr 2x  Heat 1 @ 09:12 AM
1st 3 Ridgewood (D.Johnson, A.Melarti) 05:50.76
2nd 2 Haddon Twp (T.Burnham, J.Mallgrave) 05:54.85 1.2% 00:04.09 00:00:04.09
3rd 5 Dwight-Englewood (A.Metzger, P.Benderly) 05:58.35 2.2% 00:03.50 00:00:07.59
4th 4 Doane Academy (T.Post, T.Nerveza) 06:21.62 8.8% 00:23.27 00:00:30.86

Race 8a: Mens Ltwt 2x  Heat 1 @ 09:24 AM
1st 3 Ridgewood (S.Daspin, S.Campbell) 05:41.30
2nd 5 St. Joseph (G.Angiola, N.Iarrapino) 06:04.43 6.8% 00:23.13 00:00:23.13
3rd 4 Haddon Twp (M.Martino, W.Neunson) 06:16.58 10.3% 00:12.15 00:00:35.28
4th 2 Westfield (J.Schoen, R.Childs) 06:25.71 13.0% 00:09.13 00:00:44.41

Race 10a: Mens Sr 2x  Heat 1 @ 09:36 AM
1st 2 North Arlington Crew (M.Szklarzewski, H.Ribeiro) 05:21.40
2nd 3 Don Bosco Prep (O.Cordaro, N.Baginski) 05:21.56 0.0% 00:00.16 00:00:00.16
3rd 4 Ridgewood (P.Dubois, I.Soderlund) 05:26.41 1.6% 00:04.85 00:00:05.01

Race 17b: Womens Sr 4+  Heat 2 @ 11:18 AM
1st 3 Eustace

(G.Salvati, M.WENZKE, V.Granato, K.Cucinotta,
[E.Smith])

05:58.14

2nd 4 Ridgewood
(G.Hefferon, C.Grossman, E.Lehman, S.Gilman,
[T.Moore])

06:15.84 4.9% 00:17.70 00:00:17.70

3rd 2 Moorestown
(D.Monahan, K.Hock, S.Varrell, A.Williams, [S.Thumar])

06:22.62 6.8% 00:06.78 00:00:24.48

4th 5 Our Lady of Mercy
(M.Eaise, K.Levari, J.Ruberti, A.Barrett, [E.Emberger])

06:56.03 16.2% 00:33.41 00:00:57.89

Race 5: Womens Jr 2x  Final @ 01:39 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood (A.Walton Roth, M.Gibson) 06:35.24 15.0
2nd 4 Dwight-Englewood (R.Colquitt, M.Gagnon) 06:55.63 5.2% 00:20.39 00:00:20.39 9.0
3rd 5 Cedar Creek (I.Del Ross, A.Mathis) 07:15.41 10.2% 00:19.78 00:00:40.17 4.5
4th 2 Teaneck (K.McCain, J.DeLeon) 07:18.49 10.9% 00:03.08 00:00:43.25 0.8
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Race 6: Mens Jr 2x  Final @ 01:45 PM
1st 4 Holy Spirit (B.McGettigan, A.buchan) 05:24.31 15.0
2nd 3 Ridgewood (D.Johnson, A.Melarti) 05:33.85 2.9% 00:09.54 00:00:09.54 12.0
3rd 1 Dwight-Englewood (A.Metzger, P.Benderly) 06:07.01 13.2% 00:33.16 00:00:42.70 6.0
4th 5 Haddon Twp (T.Burnham, J.Mallgrave) 06:07.54 13.3% 00:00.53 00:00:43.23 3.0
5th 2 Don Bosco Prep (W.LaMotta, A.Gyongyosi) 06:21.85 17.7% 00:14.31 00:00:57.54 1.5
6th 6 Bergen Catholic (N.Ruiz, S.Olsen) 06:25.03 18.7% 00:03.18 00:01:00.72 0.8

Race 27: Womens Freshman 4x  Final @ 02:27 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood

(H.Sisco, N.Kye, A.Soderlund, A.Liu)
06:11.52 20.0

2nd 2 Egg Harbor
(L.Daneguy, C.Frye, N.Augustine, A.CELANO)

06:31.16 5.3% 00:19.64 00:00:19.64 8.0

3rd 4 Haddon Twp
(G.Dengler, A.Tingley, P.Castillo, E.Peterson)

06:56.70 12.2% 00:25.54 00:00:45.18 4.0

Race 28: Mens Freshman 4x  Final @ 02:33 PM
1st 3 Haddon Twp

(M.Weller, N.Perks, J.Haigh, J.Savell)
05:12.01 20.0

2nd 4 Ridgewood
(T.Montgomery, G.Martinez, D.Yang, D.Park)

05:25.30 4.3% 00:13.29 00:00:13.29 16.0

3rd 2 Don Bosco Prep
(M.Marian, J.Richman, A.Sklarski, P.Healey)

05:36.43 7.8% 00:11.13 00:00:24.42 8.0

4th 5 Holy Spirit
(R.Hall, J.Curran, W.Pileggi, J.Phillips)

06:07.41 17.8% 00:30.98 00:00:55.40 4.0

5th 1 Bergen Catholic
(A.Ferrari, C.Tsui, K.Lee, H.McGovern)

06:55.15 33.1% 00:47.74 00:01:43.14 2.0

6th 6 Westfield
(M.Lampert, D.Carminio, H.Vierschilling, A.Perez)

08:03.78 55.1% 01:08.63 00:02:51.77 1.0

Race 30: Mens Novice 4x  Final @ 02:39 PM
1st 3 Don Bosco Prep

(M.Lee, S.Solazzo, A.Accardo, B.Edwards)
05:36.07 20.0

2nd 4 Ridgewood
(M.Carmona, K.Okamura, D.Lerner, F.Orlando)

05:55.12 5.7% 00:19.05 00:00:19.05 16.0

3rd 1 Westfield
(R.Murphy, S.Mezzomo, D.Peterson, K.Henderson)

06:38.86 18.7% 00:43.74 00:01:02.79 8.0

4th 2 Bergen Catholic
(A.Fajardo, A.Engstrom, L.Filletti, G.Hill)

07:01.40 25.4% 00:22.54 00:01:25.33 2.0

5th 5 St. Joseph
(K.Lissinna, A.Turnbull, M.Parayil, J.Cerami)

07:17.57 30.2% 00:16.17 00:01:41.50 1.0

Race 31: Womens Jr 4x  Final @ 02:45 PM
1st 4 Haddon Twp

(E.Clemens, B.Ashfield, E.Donohue, M.Janda)
06:06.10 20.0

2nd 3 Ridgewood
(A.Wilkinson, A.Chaikovsky, S.Arzoumanian, C.Ricatto)

06:12.85 1.8% 00:06.75 00:00:06.75 16.0

3rd 2 Westfield
(T.Dobson, t.ahmed, W.Shyposh, R.He)

07:10.57 17.6% 00:57.72 00:01:04.47 8.0

4th 1 RFH Rowing
(R.Etzler, J.o'Donnell, A.Camarata, J.Hawke)

07:17.90 19.6% 00:07.33 00:01:11.80 2.0

5th 5 Teaneck
(r.gobji, G.Guiterrez, S.Ben-Romdhane, S.Berrios)

08:47.65 44.1% 01:29.75 00:02:41.55 1.0
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Race 32: Mens Jr 4x  Final @ 02:51 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood

(E.Hida, A.Saladucha, J.O'Keefe, H.Koontz)
05:03.21 20.0

2nd 5 Haddon Twp
(A.Cronin, N.McHugh, A.Johnson, J.Reinert)

05:19.16 5.3% 00:15.95 00:00:15.95 16.0

3rd 4 Bergen Catholic
(J.Reis, A.Rapella, G.Paladino, A.O'Toole)

05:35.88 10.8% 00:16.72 00:00:32.67 8.0

4th 1 St. Joseph
(J.Zebrowski, K.Simon, J.Chan, E.Anthony)

05:57.48 17.9% 00:21.60 00:00:54.27 4.0

5th 6 Atlantic City
(D.Nguyen, A.Riley, J.Bradshaw, D.Mowen)

06:20.95 25.6% 00:23.47 00:01:17.74 2.0

6th 2 Westfield
(E.Brunt, C.Heyder, J.Fritz, L.Dougherty)

06:24.35 26.8% 00:03.40 00:01:21.14 1.0

Race 4: Mens Sr 1x  Final @ 03:21 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood (C.Koontz) 05:57.12 10.0
2nd 4 Don Bosco Prep (M.O'Keefe) 06:04.53 2.1% 00:07.41 00:00:07.41 8.0
3rd 2 St. Peters Prep (A.Applegarth) 06:18.88 6.1% 00:14.35 00:00:21.76 4.0
4th 5 Belleville (K.Shaw) 06:26.03 8.1% 00:07.15 00:00:28.91 1.0
5th 1 Haddonfield (C.Vielehr) 07:36.64 27.9% 01:10.61 00:01:39.52 0.5

Race 7: Womens Ltwt 2x  Final @ 03:27 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood (M.Phillips, E.Gilman) 06:15.45 15.0
2nd 4 Montclair (G.Aase-Remedios, C.Meyer) 06:22.72 1.9% 00:07.27 00:00:07.27 6.0
3rd 2 Teaneck (A.Vidal, A.Vidal) 07:21.97 17.7% 00:59.25 00:01:06.52 3.0

Race 8: Mens Ltwt 2x  Final @ 03:33 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood (S.Daspin, S.Campbell) 05:36.53 15.0
2nd 4 Don Bosco Prep (A.Chang, A.Shatouhy) 05:57.64 6.3% 00:21.11 00:00:21.11 12.0
3rd 5 St. Joseph (G.Angiola, N.Iarrapino) 05:59.25 6.8% 00:01.61 00:00:22.72 6.0
4th 2 Holy Spirit (S.Downey, N.Hankinson) 06:00.37 7.1% 00:01.12 00:00:23.84 3.0
5th 1 Haddon Twp (M.Martino, W.Neunson) 06:32.83 16.7% 00:32.46 00:00:56.30 1.5
6th 6 Teaneck (D.Parmelee, D.Gutierrez) 06:42.62 19.6% 00:09.79 00:01:06.09 0.8

Race 9: Womens Sr 2x  Final @ 03:39 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood (C.Callaghan, J.Wittmaack) 06:18.38 15.0
2nd 4 North Arlington Crew (A.McCann, k.cappuccino) 06:42.16 6.3% 00:23.78 00:00:23.78 9.0
3rd 2 Egg Harbor (K.Maffia, R.Leggio) 07:03.18 11.8% 00:21.02 00:00:44.80 4.5
4th 5 Westfield (P.Burke, C.Dougherty) 08:03.00 27.6% 00:59.82 00:01:44.62 0.8

Race 17: Womens Sr 4+  Final @ 04:03 PM
1st 3 RFH Rowing

(E.Worobel, M.Parsons, K.Mcdermott, E.Kean, [J.Rollo])
05:38.51 20.0

2nd 4 Eustace
(G.Salvati, M.WENZKE, V.Granato, K.Cucinotta,
[E.Smith])

05:44.75 1.8% 00:06.24 00:00:06.24 16.0

3rd 5 Absegami
(E.Karovic, C.Moloney, m.joga, G.Gonzalez,
[N.Javelosa])

06:04.52 7.7% 00:19.77 00:00:26.01 8.0

4th 6 Kearny
(H.Lajili, S.Lopes, s.santiago, K.Suazo, [M.Brenes])

06:15.37 10.9% 00:10.85 00:00:36.86 4.0

5th 2 Oakcrest
(H.Crispell, K.Duffy, M.DeStefani, A.Phelps,
[A.Parlapiano])

06:19.42 12.1% 00:04.05 00:00:40.91 2.0
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Race 17: Womens Sr 4+  Final @ 04:03 PM
6th 1 Ridgewood

(G.Hefferon, C.Grossman, E.Lehman, S.Gilman,
[T.Moore])

06:21.27 12.6% 00:01.85 00:00:42.76 1.0

Race 33: Womens Sr 4x  Final @ 04:27 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood

(I.DeGregorio, C.Young, A.Perez, M.Dexter)
05:46.22 20.0

2nd 4 Egg Harbor
(G.Algeri, M.Young, E.Taroncher, J.Moran)

06:24.44 11.0% 00:38.22 00:00:38.22 4.0

Race 34: Mens Sr 4x  Final @ 04:33 PM
1st 3 Haddon Twp

(L.Brown, E.Tingley, D.McGarry, P.Duffy)
04:47.55 20.0

2nd 6 St. Joseph
(J.Zebrowski, T.Tighelaar, G.Angiola, I.Hedin)

05:10.34 7.9% 00:22.79 00:00:22.79 16.0

3rd 4 Ridgewood
(S.Rivero, A.Felix, M.Seiter, W.Friedrich)

05:24.23 12.8% 00:13.89 00:00:36.68 8.0

4th 1 RFH Rowing
(N.Tucker, M.Shaw, G.Nixon, D.Epstein)

05:59.55 25.0% 00:35.32 00:01:12.00 4.0

5th 5 Absegami
(J.Miller, B.Chorpenning, A.Kabala, C.Feliciano)

06:54.86 44.3% 00:55.31 00:02:07.31 2.0

6th 2 Westfield
(M.Eagan, H.Barnes, G.Cogan, A.Mezzomo)

07:34.43 58.0% 00:39.57 00:02:46.88 1.0
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